DONATIONS

Total

DATE TRANS #
11/01/2018 753673
11/01/2018 753769
11/01/2018 753862
11/01/2018 753812
11/01/2018 753623
11/06/2018 754062
11/06/2018 754045
11/06/2018 754016
11/06/2018 754012
11/06/2018 754108
11/06/2018 754112
11/06/2018 754102
11/06/2018 754067
11/06/2018 754057
11/06/2018 754037
11/06/2018 754005
11/06/2018 754179
11/06/2018 754259
11/06/2018 754127
11/06/2018 754332
11/06/2018 754237
11/06/2018 754205
11/06/2018 754186
11/06/2018 754183
11/06/2018 754160
11/06/2018 754507
11/06/2018 754434
11/06/2018 754413
11/06/2018 754404
11/06/2018 754418
11/06/2018 754439
11/06/2018 754450
11/06/2018 754467
11/06/2018 754472
11/06/2018 754481
11/06/2018 754488
11/06/2018 754493
11/06/2018 754498
11/06/2018 754502
11/06/2018 754512
11/06/2018 754399

Amount
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$250.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

STACIA LOGAN
DAWSON RUNKLE
GEORGE BOUTWELL
JENNIFER BLAIR
VALERIE VARGAS
CHEYANNA LAKE
JOSE ARGUELLEZ
DEBORAH ROBARDS
ROBERT GARZA
ANON ANON
ADRIANA CORTEZ
MICHAEL TORRES
JAMES PARGA
JASMINE DUHON
SONJA JOHNSON
DAYNA HERNANDEZ
TERRY FRENCH
LOUIS LAROCCO
DEBORAH GSCHWEND
STEPHANY BOULLOSA
RICKY MALTA

KARA LINDSAY
ANONOMOUS
KAILYNN KINNARD
PRISCILLA PADRON
LYNDSEY MOSS
STEPHEN LEDUC
DAVID HAHNEL
TAMARA WARD
ERIK FLORES

JACQUELINE SHEMWELL

SAYRA ROJAS

PAGE PRICE

ARLEEN DURAN
DEVIN BOOTH
NATALIE CASTILLEJA
NICHOLE GINOCCHIO
DREANA RAMOS

JENNIFER WESKE-MONROE

FRANCESCA HURT
JOSHUS MURPHY

$6,071.66

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




11/06/2018 754463
11/07/2018 754545
11/07/2018 754656
11/07/2018 754646
11/07/2018 754621
11/07/2018 754606
11/07/2018 754536
11/07/2018 754674
11/07/2018 754660
11/07/2018 754651
11/07/2018 754631
11/07/2018 754626
11/07/2018 754611
11/07/2018 754601
11/07/2018 754949
11/07/2018 754787
11/07/2018 754870
11/07/2018 754911
11/07/2018 754791
11/08/2018 755049
11/08/2018 755051
11/08/2018 754993
11/08/2018 755023
11/08/2018 755038
11/08/2018 755146
11/08/2018 755090
11/09/2018 755231
11/09/2018 755310
11/09/2018 755315
11/09/2018 755304
11/09/2018 755281
11/09/2018 755259
11/09/2018 755236
11/09/2018 755199
11/09/2018 755182
11/13/2018 755601
11/13/2018 755435
11/13/2018 755401
11/13/2018 755409
11/13/2018 755440
11/13/2018 755492
11/13/2018 755540
11/13/2018 755374
11/13/2018 755697
11/13/2018 755692
11/13/2018 755678
11/13/2018 755674

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$622.66
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$45.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

CAROLYN SELLERS
MARY MOSLEY
ROBERT GOOLSBY
STELLA FARMER
LAYLA DOMINGUEZ
CASEY MYRICK
JENNIFER THOMAS
SARAH MURDOCK
QUINCI STEPHENS
LESLIE SMOKE
DINAH SMITH
CAMERON GORE
LAUREN CARKEET
JARRED SEAMANS
LUIS MONGE

SEAN KELLY
RAYNNA MCKINNEY
MATTHEW STAIB
SEAN KELLY
ANGELA THIELE
BANKCORP BANK WEPAY
ANGELICA ZAMORA
SHIRLEY LINDSEY
ANTHONY CATENACCIO
KAYLA OROURKE
MICHAEL CADDELL
MELISSA HARRISON
MEGHANN WHITFIELD
JAIME REDMON
NICHOLAS SEHR
EDISON RUIZ
PATRICIA HUDDLESTON
LARRY DELANEY
CAROLYN SELBY
AMY DEATHERAGE
AMBER SHUEY
ROSEMARY RIVAS
NICOLE CERSLEY
CHRISTY LOWING
NANCY BEEBE
AMBER KIRBY
KAITLYN KNIGHT
JACQUELINE BOARD
CRYSTAL HAILEY
DANIEL JAMES
JACOB GARDNER
DEAN HEATLEY

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/13/2018 755702
11/14/2018 755852
11/14/2018 755833
11/14/2018 755802
11/14/2018 755846
11/14/2018 755864
11/14/2018 755821
11/14/2018 756032
11/14/2018 756030
11/14/2018 756056
11/14/2018 755981
11/14/2018 756135
11/14/2018 756158
11/14/2018 756163
11/14/2018 756068
11/14/2018 756112
11/14/2018 756125
11/14/2018 756120
11/14/2018 755966
11/14/2018 756002
11/14/2018 756140
11/14/2018 756149
11/15/2018 756285
11/15/2018 756448
11/15/2018 756434
11/15/2018 756437
11/15/2018 756427
11/15/2018 756422
11/15/2018 756385
11/15/2018 756290
11/16/2018 756895
11/16/2018 756552
11/16/2018 756937
11/16/2018 756875
11/16/2018 756851
11/16/2018 756843
11/16/2018 756515
11/16/2018 756960
11/19/2018 757167
11/19/2018 757243
11/19/2018 757238
11/19/2018 757229
11/19/2018 757224
11/19/2018 757302
11/19/2018 757297
11/19/2018 757306
11/19/2018 757310

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$125.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

PAUL GATTENBY
ROLAND ROGERS

MARY LEAZURE

RENEE HOWELL
CHRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
MEAGAN PERKINS
CHRISTOPHER MORGAN
SHARON QUINTAL
PATRICIA ENLOE
ARTURO GARCIA
KRISTINA MEZA
AUTUMN DAHL
TIFFANY JAMKOWSKI
CHRISTOPHER SCHMEHR
ABRAHAM BENAVIDES
JOYCE HANCOCK
CHLOE ROBERT
CYNTHIA DELAVARA
CARLA HALVORSON
EVELYN VELEZ
SHANNON WATERS-BLAND
JORGE WALTER
AZUCENA NUNO
ZACKARY MARTIN
MICHAEL BICKERDIKE
CHELSEA GHRIGSBY
RONICA GESLING
PARKER PENNINGTON
OLIVER HERNANDEZ-PEREZ
DEVIN OHARGAN

CARL MYERS

MARIA ROCHA-GUEVARA
ELIZABETH KENNEY
ELIZABETH RAMON
DANIELLE STEIZER
DEANNA SMITH

DUANE DOERR

KRISTIN STONE
MICHAEL GOODMAN
DAWN BUEHRER

GINA KARNES
CHRISTOPHER SKINNER
PATRICK MEEK

HARLEY SMITH
CONSTANCE WIGGINS
DONALD CHAMBLESS
JANE HUSUM

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/19/2018 757319
11/19/2018 757324
11/19/2018 757329
11/19/2018 757335
11/19/2018 757339
11/19/2018 757380
11/19/2018 757385
11/19/2018 757392
11/20/2018 757440
11/20/2018 757462
11/20/2018 757436
11/20/2018 757457
11/20/2018 757510
11/21/2018 757681
11/21/2018 757674
11/21/2018 757781
11/21/2018 757776
11/21/2018 757693
11/21/2018 757739
11/21/2018 757749
11/21/2018 757758
11/21/2018 757763
11/21/2018 757785
11/21/2018 757791
11/27/2018 758050
11/27/2018 758039
11/27/2018 758030
11/27/2018 757976
11/27/2018 757852
11/27/2018 757913
11/27/2018 757923
11/27/2018 757927
11/27/2018 757934
11/27/2018 757939
11/27/2018 758045
11/27/2018 758189
11/27/2018 758169
11/27/2018 758176
11/27/2018 758184
11/27/2018 758195
11/27/2018 758201
11/27/2018 758220
11/27/2018 758231
11/27/2018 758139
11/27/2018 758148
11/27/2018 758159
11/27/2018 758164

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$64.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

CHARITY VERLANDER
MICHAEL STREIGHT
ROBB MIKULESKY
ANONOMOUS
TRAVIS JANDERA
MATTHEW BURKETT
HAROLD NALL
LUCINA GARCIA
WILLIAM SCHWEIKERT
REBECCA BROWN
CASEY RIGGS

JAMES BRANDEL
RONALD DIXION
EMPLOYEE GIVING BANK OF AMERICA
NIKITA KATHLEEN GROSS
FARKHANDA FAROOQ
RON VARDI

LISA MCLAUGHLIN
EDWARD CUSACK
ANONYMOUS
VALERIE BRADLEY
MEGAN HENEFIELD
JACK HILL

FAITH SOURBER
MATTHEW WARD
RON VARDI

LINDSEY BELL

LISA MCLAUGHLIN
ELLEN CAWTHORN
JOSE GARCIA

MARIA ROCHA

GAYLY HANNAGAN
SHELBY BROWNING
MARK SEGNER
VIRGINIA HOLLOWAY
CHRISTINA MORRISON
WILLIAM PLAGENS
SHAWNA GARCIA
TIFFANY GOODEN
BRITTANY CRAFT
AUSTIN NORK
ANNALYSSE PRICE
DONNA HOBBS
FRANK SEMANOVICH
DEBRA CLAUSEN
JAMES HEMPHIL
MINDY TOMLIN

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/27/2018 758408
11/27/2018 758397
11/27/2018 758393
11/27/2018 758326
11/27/2018 758418
11/27/2018 758413
11/27/2018 758341
11/27/2018 758313
11/27/2018 758305
11/27/2018 758287
11/28/2018 758633
11/28/2018 758690
11/28/2018 758687
11/28/2018 758538
11/28/2018 758669
11/29/2018 758796
11/29/2018 758783
11/29/2018 758860
11/29/2018 758800
11/29/2018 758767
11/30/2018 755038
11/30/2018 759063
11/30/2018 758955
11/30/2018 758996
11/30/2018 759045
11/30/2018 759080
11/30/2018 758941

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$100.00

KASANDRA YOUNG
STACY EMBERSON
MONTAVIA KINNEY
LEONORE SCHOEN
LARAMIE MARTIN
DIANA WILSON
LYNN PARKES
JOSHUA SJOERDSMA
JANIE MONARES
MIZAEL AHUMADA
MERLE GULICK
PAMELA HORN
PAMELA HORN
HURT JOHNSON
AMANDA INGE
SASAN| NADERI

YERALDIN CEPEDA LOYA

JENNY LOPEZ
KAYLON CLINE
LAURA DIERBERGER
COURTNEY SNOW
MORGAN REEDY
JUSTIN COOK
ANNA TAYLOR
NANCY JACOBS
JAMES KEMNITZ
WANDA ORTIZ

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



